Excellent/Master l Carol Curtiss

Master Preferred

4001 Pictsie
4003 Lizzie

Master Preferred

8013 Ken

Master

8004 Bric
8002 Lily
8005 Michelle

8003 Dempsey

04 inch

Lancashire Heeler

Norwich Terrier

08 inch
Pug
08 inch

Russell Terrier
Bichon Frise

Papillon

Course Yardage:

Beverly Morgan Lewis

Claire Demartini

Course Yardage:

Yuuki Sekine

Course Yardage:

Vicke Casey
Claire Short

Julie Cromwell

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon

Course Time:

Sonoma County Agility Club
Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

FAULTS
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:68:00 NO [ 1 O O 0 0 2 1 0
0:68:13 NOQ L O o 1 0 0 0 O
Course Time: 73
FAUL TS |
Time SCOre Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:37:87 100 1st b 35 O 0 0 O 0 O
Course Time: 73
FAUL TS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:42:16 100 1st L] 30 O 0 O O O O
0:51:65 100 2nd 21 O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:58:03 NQ [ 1 O O 0 O 1 0 O



Excellent/Master l Carol Curtiss

Master Preferred

12001 Lacy
12004 Emmitt
12002 Zachary
12009 Harvey
12005 Jester

Master

12010 Pixie
12008 Terra
12007 Sutter
12003 Buster

Course Yardage:

12 inch

English Springer Spaniel Kristeen Klein
All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Graham
Welsh Terrier Linda Brisbin
Keeshond Julie North
Cocker Spaniel Tammy Mehmed

Course Yardage:

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree beverly serafica
Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai
Cocker Spaniel Sue Thomsen

Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Nelson

Sonoma County Agility Club
Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

171 Course Time: 70
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:50:82 100 1st L] 19 O 0 O O O O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:54:93 NO [ 1 O O 0 1 0 0 O
0:60:79 NQ [ O o 0 0 0 1 o0
170 Course Time: 68
FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Timée R W T F E
0:40:76 100 1st LI 27 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:47:03 100 2nd b 20 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:51:37 NO [ 1 O O 2 0 0 0 O
0:57:77 NQ [ O o 1 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Carol Curtiss

Master Preferred

16013 Troy
16016 Mira
16011 Tyler
16009 Elsie
16005 Bae
16002 Divi
16006 Jazz

Master

16007 Roxie
16017 Patrick
16003 Rae

Excellent Preferred

16019 Lucy

16 inch

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

16 inch

Border Collie
Welsh Terrier

Border Collie

16 inch

English Springer Spaniel

Course Yardage:

Jennifer Hunt
Jessica Hecock
Jean Donovan
Ann Brown
Sarah Wright
Mary Roseberry
Kathleen Murphy

Course Yardage:

Cheryl Sawyer
Linda Brisbin

Diane Szczepanski

Course Yardage:

Kristeen Klein

Sonoma County Agility Club

Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

171

172

Course Time: 65
FAULTS l
Time SCOI’G Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:40:25 100 st L LT 24 O 0 O O O O
0:42:21 100 2nd L1 LI 22 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:52:25 100 ard LD 12 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:52:36 100 4th 12 O 0 0O O O O
0:60:16 100 L O 4 O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:46:51 NQ [ 1 O o 1 1 0 1 0

Course Time: 65
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O
0:48:43 NO L O O 0 0 0 1 0

Course Time: 65
FAULTS I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:60:73 100 st L [ O 0 O O 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Carol Curtiss

Master

20018
20004

Master

20008
20012
20024
20006
20014
20013
20023
20017
20007
20001
20005
20026
20009
20015
20022

Preferred

Kamdyn

Jessiel

Zoe
Lindy
Carly
Nate
Shine
Hawk
Haiku
Louis
Revelation
Jax
Rosie
Fiona
Shay
Hallie

Uma

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Airedale Terrier

20 inch

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Golden Retriever

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Course Yardage:

Kelley McNair

Suzanne Tharpe

Course Yardage:

Tori Hancock
Jessica Hecock
Karen Johnson
Katie McCormick
Julia O'Rourke
Trish Blair
Suzanne Bria
Pin Pin Wong
Nancy Ross
Cheryl Sawyer
Leslie Lava

Liz Kennedy
Sharon Kennedy
Ann Brown

Sarah Wright

Sonoma County Agility Club
Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

172 Course Time: 69

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W T F E
0:41:62 100 st O 27 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:61:08 NQ [ O o 0 1 0 3 0

172 Course Time: 60

FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:39:83 100 1st L1 20 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:60 100 2nd L) LI 19 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:43:03 100 ard LI LD 16 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:44:97 100 ath L LT 15 o 0 0 O 0 O
0:50:82 100 [ 9 O 0 0 O 0 O
0:58:37 100 O 1 O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT || O O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L Lo O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L Lo O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L O O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT ! Lo o 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT L Lo o 0 0 O 0 O
0:40:99 NQ [ Lo o 1 0 0 0 O
0:59:40 NQ L O o 1 2 0 2 0
0:67:89 NQ LI O 21 2 1 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master l Carol Curtiss

Excellent

20003 Y
20016 Cricket
20021 Mia
20020 Bones

Master

24001 Rockelle
24003 Punch
24002 Solo
24004 Goldi

Excellent

24904 Code

20 inch

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Golden Retriever

24 inch

Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Collie

Doberman Pinscher

24C inch

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Garril Page
Leslie Pederson

Sandi Buchanan

Cassandra Isaacson

Course Yardage:

Chris Christopher
Edwina Ryska
Julia O'Rourke
Chris Christopher

Course Yardage:

Taner Dogan

Sonoma County Agility Club
Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

172 Course Time: 60
FAULTS l
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O O 0 0 O 0 O
0:52:92 NO [ 1 O O 0 1 0 0 O
172 course Time: 64
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W T F E
0:46:12 100 st L LT a7 O 0 O O O O
0:49:91 100 2nd LI LI 14 O 0 0O O 0 O
0:50:91 100 ard L0013 O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO [ 1 O O 0 0O O 0 O
172 course Time: 60
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
No Time NQ L O O 0 0O O 0 O



_ Sonoma County Agility Club
Premier l Carol Curtiss Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Premier Preferred 04 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F
4002 Druid Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:46:99 100 1st [] 0 0 0 0
4001 Pictsie Lancashire Heeler Beverly Morgan Lewis 0:65:30 100 ond L[] L[] 0 0 0 0
Premier 08 inch EAUL TS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F
8007 Latte Papillon Pat Walters 0:51:46 100 st [ O 0 0 0
8003 Dempsey All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kelley Fallon 0:58:60 NO L O O 0 0 0
Premier 12 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R w F
12010 Pixie All American Dog/Mixed Bree beverly serafica ABSENT U] L] [ 0 0 0 0
12008 Terra Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Lai 0:48:02 NO U] (][] 0 0 )
Premier Preferred 16 inch FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F
16001 Rascal All American Dog/Mixed Bree Barbara Li Santi ABSENT U] L] [ 0 0 0 0
16006 Jazz Australian Shepherd Kathleen Murphy 0:59:51 NOQ U] (][] 0 3 0 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier | Carol Curtiss

Premier Preferred

20018 Kamdyn
20004 Jessied

Premier

20014 Shine
20017 Louis
20005 Rosie
20026 Fiona
20006 Nate
20008 Zoe

20024 Carly
20009 Shay
20013 Hawk

Premier

24003 Punch

Premier

24904 Code

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Airedale Terrier

20 inch

Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

24 inch

Golden Retriever

24C inch

Border Collie

Kelley McNair

Suzanne Tharpe

Julia O'Rourke
Pin Pin Wong
Leslie Lava

Liz Kennedy
Katie McCormick
Tori Hancock
Karen Johnson
Sharon Kennedy

Trish Blair

Edwina Ryska

Taner Dogan

Sonoma County Agility Club
Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:41:83 100 1st L O 0 O O O O
0:54:29 NOQ L O o 1 1 0 3 0
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:50:56 100 1st [ O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ O O 0 0 O 0 O
ABSENT [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
ABSENT LI L O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NQ LI O O 0 0O O 0 O
No Time NO [ 1 O O 0 O O O O
0:45:99 NQ [ O o 0 1 0 1 o0
0:50:57 NQ LI O o 1 1 0 0 O
0:64:02 NQ [ O 30 1 0 0 0 O
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:43:51 100 1st L1 [ O 0 0 O 0 O
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:47:43 NOQ [ 1 O O 3 0 0 0 O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Open | Carol Curtiss

Open

8009 Bella

Open

12012 Sailor

Open Preferred

16023 Muffy

Open

16021 Phoenix

Open Preferred

20034 Kaydyn
20032 Theodore
20033 Rocky
20030 Penelope
20029 Gauge

Open

20031 lke
20028 Kaelyn

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Kathi Kelly

12 inch

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

16 inch
Bergamasco
16 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

20 inch

Golden Retriever
Poodle
Dalmatian
Poodle

English Setter

20 inch

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Linda Chwistek

Nicole Kure

Scott Zamvil

Kelley McNair

Alison Thurber

Mary Moore

Leslie J Johanson and

Terry Barnes

Scott Black

Jenn Hunt

Sonoma County Agility Club
Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS l

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R w T F E
ABSENT L[] Lo O 0 0 0 0 O

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:61:30 NO L 0 O 0 2 1 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:66:76 100 1st L) [ O 0 0 O 0 O
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E
0:51:08 NO LI 0O 0 1 2 2 1 o0
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:43:24 NO [ . 0O 1 0 0 1 0O
0:56:91 NO L 0 O 0 3 1 0 1 0
0:60:71 NO L 1 O 2 0 0 1 0
0:64:88 NO L . 0 2 2 0 1 0
0:77:32 NO L 0 O 14 2 2 0 2 0
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W T F E
0:37:38 NO L 0 O 0O 0 0O 0 2 0
0:54:63 NO L N 0O 2 2 0 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice l Carol Curtiss

Novice A

8010 Pepper

Novice B

12013 Gunner

Novice Preferred

16025 Chloe

Novice B

16028 Ruby
16024 K-O
16029 Ozzie

Novice A

20036 Mattie

08 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lisa Pomo

12 inch

Border Terrer

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

16 inch

Rat Terrier
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

16 inch

Border Collie

Rebecca S Cranford

Robin McDonnell

Pamela Hulchiy
Garril Page

Joan Green

Nora Ore

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:61:50 N U I
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:47:27 90 1st L L
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:61:06 95 st L0
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25

ABSENT L OO

ABSENT L O O
0:65:07 NO [ O O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:60:11 NO [ O

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

Sonoma County Agility Club
Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

FAULTS
Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 1 1 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 1 0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W T F E
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 1 0
FAULTS |

Timée R W T F E
0 1 2 1 0 0



Sonoma County Agility Club

Novice l Carol Curtiss Sunday, June 24, 2018 - Standard Class Scores

Novice Preferred 20 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20037 Meadow Weimaraner Shiffra Steele ABSENT [ OO O 0 0 O 0 O

Novice A 20 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

20035 Derry All American Dog/Mixed Bree Robin McDonnell 0:64:43 90 1st L) [ 0 1 0 1 0 0
20038 Hank All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sarah Leathers 0:57:23 NO L L] [ o o o 1 1

Novice B 24 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

24006 Rockelle Doberman Pinscher Bellinda Rossmiller No Time NO [] O o 0 0 0 0 0 0

Novice A 24 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W T F E

24005 Posey Belgian Malinoi Andrea White 0:49:58 NQ L 0O o 0 0 0 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



